
Panther Creek High School 

Administrator & Counselor Assignments 

2019 – 2020 

 

 
 

Dr. Gregory Decker, Principal 
(gdecker@wcpss.net) 

 

Administrator Student Group 
(Last Name) 

Counselor 

Mr. Jonathan Chang 
 

(schang@wcpss.net) 

A – Da Ms. Morgan Graves 
 

(mgraves@wcpss.net) 

TBD 
 

(@wcpss.net) 

De – Ji Ms. Beverly Davis 
 

(bdavis@wcpss.net) 

Mr. Drew Mabe 
 

(tmabe@wcpss.net) 

Jo – Mo Ms. Amie Graham 
 

(agraham4@wcpss.net) 

Mr. Eric Rosen 
 

(erosen@wcpss.net) 

Mu – Se Mr. James Gross 
 

(jgross@wcpss.net) 

Ms. Crystal Locus 
 

(clocus@wcpss.net) 

Sh – Z Ms. Pam Savage 
 

(psavage@wcpss.net) 

 Dean of  
Student Services 

Ms. Felicia Moore 
 

(fmoore@wcpss.net) 

 SAP Counselor 
 

Ms. Daria Johnson 
 

(djohnson@wcpss.net) 
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